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SHOWER SYSTEM

Weights and measurements shown may be subject to small variations or are indicative.
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PRODUCT DETAILS

Product code DB421RVE

EAN code 40 50663 09379 2 

Size w:150xd:193xh:200(mm)

Colour Chrome

Material Brass

Technologies SMA

Thermostatic shower mixer 
with diverter

DE: Thermostat-Brausemischer mit Umsteller

FR: Mitigeur douche thermostatique avec vanne d'arrêt deux voies

IT: Miscelatore termostatico doccia esterno con deviatore a 2 vie

RU: Òåðìîñòàòè÷åñêèé ñìåñèòåëü äëÿ äóøà ñ ïåðåêëþ÷åíèåì

2
0
0

150

1
0
0

193

33 75 - 95

1
9
8

G1/2
125

42

Ø45

G
1
/2

G
1
/2


	Page 1

